edwardsvacuum.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
STOKES 6”
MECHANICAL
BOOSTER PUMPS
The Stokes 6” Series features a rugged design for robust and reliable operation. Available in sizes from 1040 to 6630
m3/hr,  it is one of the most versatile and flexible range of boosters.
Robust

7.5/10 @ 1800
rpm 18 /25
@ 3600rpm
18/25 @ 3600rpm 18/25 @
3600rpm
18/25 @
3600rpm
Oil capacity (horizontal flow) litre/gal 1.9/0.51 1.9/0.51 1.9/0.51 1.9/0.51 1.9/0.51 1.9/0.51 1.9/0.51 1.9/0.51
Oil capacity (vertical flow) litre/gal 4.1/1.1 4.1/1.1 4.1/1.1 4.1/1.1 4.1/1.1 4.1/1.1 4.1/1.1 4.1/1.1
Water cooling req @
30°C/85° F lmin-1/galmin-1 air cooled 7.6-11.4/2-3 air cooled 7.6-11.4/2-3 air cooled 7.6-11.4/2-3 air cooled 7.6-11.4/2-3
Water inlet connection NPT
Recommended oil V Lube H V Lube H V Lube H V Lube H V Lube H V Lube H V Lube H V Lube H
Technical Data
Part Number Product Description Part Number Product Description
900607MHR934 607 MHR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ 90061B5HR940 61B 5HR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
900607MHR940 607 MHR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ 90061B5HR934 61B 5HR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ
900607MVR934 607 MVR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ 90061B5VR940 61B 5VR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
900607MVR940 607 MVR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ 90061B5VR934 61B 5VR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ
9006075HR940 607 5HR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ 900-61B-MVR 61B BP VGF Bare Shaft
9006075HR934 607 5HR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ 900-61B-MHR 61B BP HGF Bare Shaft
9006075VR940 607 5VR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ 90061BMV10EE 61B BP VGF 10hp EE 230/460V 60Hz
9006075VR934 607 5VR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ 90061BMV25EE 61B BP  VGF 25hp EE 230/460V 60Hz
900-607-MVR 607MVR VGF Bare Shaft 90061B5V25EE 61B PIB BP VGF 25hp 230-460V 60Hz
900-607-MHR 607MHR HGD Bare Shaft 90061BMH10EE 61B BP HGF 10hp EE 230/460V 60Hz
900607MV05EE 607 VGF 5hp EE  230-460V 60Hz 90061BMH25EE 61B BP  HGF 25hp EE 230/460V 60Hz
900607MV20EE 607 VGF 20hp EE  230-460V 60Hz 90061B5H25EE 61B PIB BP HGF 25hp 230-460V 60Hz
9006075V10EE 607 PIB VGF 10hp 230-460V 60Hz 90061BMHR934 61B MHR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ
900607MH05EE 607 HGF 5hp EE  230-460V 60Hz 90061BMHR940 61B MHR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
900607MH20EE 607 HGF 20hp EE  230-460V 60Hz 90061BMVR934 61B MVR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ
9006075H10EE 607 PIB HGF 10hp 230-460V 60Hz 90061BMVR940 61B MVR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
900615MHR934 615 MHR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ 9006225HR940 622 5HR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
900615MHR940 615 MHR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ 9006225HR934 622 5HR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ
900615MVR934 615 MVR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ 9006225VR940 622 5VR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
900615MVR940 615 MVR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ 9006225VR934 622 5VR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ
9006155HR940 615 5HR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ 900-622-MVR 622 VGF Bare Shaft
9006155HR934 615 5HR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ 900-622-MHR 622 HGF Bare Shaft
9006155VR940 615 5VR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ 900622MV25EE 622 VGF 25hp 230-460 60Hz
9006155VR934 615 5VR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ 9006225V25EE 622 PIB VGF 25hp 230-460 60Hz
900-615-MVR 615MVR VGF Bare Shaft 900622MH25EE 622 HGF 25hp 230-460V 60Hz
900-615-MHR 615MHR HGF Bare Shaft 9006225H25EE 622 PIB HGF 25hp 230-460V 60Hz
900615MV10EE 615 VGF 10hp EE 230-460V 60Hz 900622MHR934 622 MHR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ
900615MV15EE 615 VGF 15hp EE 230-460V 60Hz 900622MHR940 622 MHR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
9006155V15EE 615 PIB VGF 15hp EE 230-460V 60Hz 900622MVR934 622 MVR IE3 ASIA 50/60HZ
900615MH10EE 615 HGF 10hp EE 230-460V 60Hz 900622MVR940 622 MVR IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
900615MH15EE 615 HGF 15hp EE 230-460V 60Hz
9006155H15EE 615 PIB HGF 15hp 230-460V 60Hz
Note: for PFPE variants please contact Edwards VGF - Vertical Gas Flow | HGF - Horizontal Gas Flow | EE - Energy Efficient Motor
Ordering information
Applications
•	 Automotive